Drive f/expel system dbl 230V length of stroke 250mm

Article number: 36-00-6730

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Weight real

Grunddaten
Produktname
Anzahl Motoren

Bemessungsdaten
Nennfrequenz [Hz]

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

558.00 mm

357.00 mm

133.00 mm
5.882 kg

Antrieb

50/60

230V
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